B16000000016

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
-
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Nume)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400281174694

ADT NO AD-1

S INV 10 PH 213

J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	•	120000000195
17000117	110.	-	±2000000±33

REFERENCE: 962698 807948

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle de

COST LIMIT : \$'1\000.00

ORDER DATE: January 19, 2016

ORDER TIME : 12:10 PM

ORDER NO. : 962698-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8079484

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SBD TRADEWINDS, L.P.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: SBD Tra	dewinds, L.P.				
	e of Foreign Limited Partn	ership or Limited	Liability	Limited Partnership	
partnership to transact but			o register	a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited	
Michael L. Puklio	ch				
Contact Person					
Neaton & Puklicl	h, PLLP				
	Firm/Company				
7975 Stone Cree	ek Drive, Suite 12	0			
	Address				
Chanhassen, Mi	N 55317				
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code	···	_		
lori@neatonpukl					
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t notification)			
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
Michael L. Puklio	ch	_{at (} 952	չ258-	-8444	
Name of Contac	t Person		and Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□ \$1,052.50 Fili and Certified Co		☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassec, FL 32301	rcle	MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

, SBD Tradev	vinds, L.P.				
(Name of L.	imited Partnership or Limited Liabili Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnershi Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: L	ip, Limited, L.P., LP, or Lt	d.		•
If name unavailable	e, name under which the limited partners business in Florida	ship or limited liability lim		 register to transs	act
₂ Delaware		, Septembe	r 7, 2010		
St	rate or Country of Formation or Identification Number: 45-2425		r 7, 2010 Date of Formation	_	
	red Agent for Service of Process and F				
Corporation S	Service Company				
1201 Hays S	treet				
Tallahassee,					
6. I hereby accept the of all statutes relimy position as reg		agree to act in this capacit mance of my duties, and I a Maris McCL re of Registered Agent	m familiar with and accept t	with the provisi he obligations c	ions of
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:			
3720 W. Tou		3720 W. Touhy	Avenue		
Skokie, IL 60		Skokie, IL 600	76	-	
10. Name, principa	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address	of each general partner:	Varona Ran		
	Partner: Schlomoh Ben-Day	Name of Genera	Partner: 1 alona Bell	Davio	
Street Address:	3720 W. Touhy Avenue	Street Address:	3720 W. Touhy A	/enue	
	Skokie, IL 60076	<u> </u>	Skokie, IL 60076	·	
Mailing Addres	8:	Mailing Address	·		
			<u></u>	22	
Name of Genera	al Partner;	Name of Genera	Partner:		
Street Address:		Street Address:		ت الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	ASSAUTHUT BRACOM IN
			(A) (-) (-)	. 150	er dan som
N 6-111 A A 4		ngatian Addis	771	مآلب	
Mailing Address:		iviating Addres	E		

Name of General Partner:	Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	r the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated,	not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the er official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 18th day of January	₂₀ <u>2016</u>
	UM Ben-Dawl ure of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

\$52.50

Certifled Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SBD TRADEWINDS, L.P." IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SBD TRADEWINDS, L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 201641306

Date: 01-08-16

4869473 8300 SR# 20160122211

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml